

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 6.100914.1, etc.
 ROUTE: Various
 PROJECT: Vegetation Removal

BY: RAW
 DATE: 9/23/2015
 COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Davy Simmons		Lovin Equipment		Russell Enterprises		Turning Leaves		Carver Contracting	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal Primary (6B.100914.1)	56	EA	\$95.00	\$5,320.00	\$125.00	\$7,000.00	\$165.00	\$9,240.00	\$166.00	\$9,296.00	\$190.00	\$10,640.00
20	Landscape Vegetation Removal Primary (6B.100914.1)	2	AC	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
30	Vegetation Removal Secondary (6B.200914.1)	70	EA	\$85.00	\$5,950.00	\$125.00	\$8,750.00	\$155.00	\$10,850.00	\$166.00	\$11,620.00	\$150.00	\$10,500.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal Secondary (6B.200914.1)	2	AC	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
50	Guardrail Vegetation Removal (6B.100914.1 & 6B.200914.1)	34,962	LF	\$0.095	\$3,321.39	\$0.06	\$2,097.72	\$0.07	\$2,447.34	\$0.25	\$8,740.50	\$0.04	\$1,398.48
60	Vegetation Removal Primary (6B.102414.1)	73	EA	\$95.00	\$6,935.00	\$125.00	\$9,125.00	\$165.00	\$12,045.00	\$166.00	\$12,118.00	\$190.00	\$13,870.00
70	Landscape Vegetation Removal Primary (6B.102414.1)	2	AC	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
80	Vegetation Removal Secondary (6B.202414.1)	150	EA	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$155.00	\$23,250.00	\$166.00	\$24,900.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00
90	Landscape Vegetation Removal Secondary (6B.202414.1)	2	AC	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
100	Guardrail Vegetation Removal (6B.102414.1 & 6B.202414.1)	54,776	LF	\$0.095	\$5,203.72	\$0.06	\$3,286.56	\$0.07	\$3,834.32	\$0.25	\$13,694.00	\$0.04	\$2,191.04
		TOTALS			\$43,280.11		\$52,609.28		\$65,666.66		\$82,368.50		\$75,099.52